
Morning Date Afternoon

Eduqas C120U10-1 Religious Studies A Component 1    2hrs Monday 15th May Eduqas C690U30-1 Drama    1hr 30m

AQA 8461/1F/H Biology Paper 1    1hr 45m

AQA 8464/B/1F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Biology Paper 1    1hr 15m
Tuesday 16th May

AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1   1hr 45m Wednesday 17th May AQA 8582/1 GCSE Physical Education Paper 1   1hr 15m

OCR J411/21  History-History around us    1hr Thursday 18th May

Edexcel 1MA1 1F/H Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) 1hr 30m

Friday 19th May OCR J277/01 Computer Science    1hr 30m

BTEC Tech Award 21117K Health and Social Care Component 3 (resit) 2 hrs

AQA 8462/1F/H Chemistry Paper 1   1hr 45m

AQA 8464/C/1F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Chemistry Paper 1  1hr 15m Monday 22nd May Eduqas C112U10-1 Geography B Component 1    1hr 45m

Tuesday 23rd May Eduqas C120U20-1 Religious Studies A Component 2   1hr

AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2   2hrs 15m Wednesday 24th May

AQA 8463/1F/H Physics Paper 1   1hr 45m

AQA 8464/P/1F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Physics Paper 1   1hr 15m
Thursday 25th May

OCR J277/02 Computer Science   1hr 30m

OCR  Cambridge National R018/01 Child Development (resit) 1hr 15m
OCR Cambridge National  R064/01 Enterprise and Marketing (resit) 1hr 30m Friday 26th May

AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1    1hr 45m Monday 5th June

AQA 8698/L/F/H Spanish (Listening) F 35m H 45m

AQA 8698/R/F/H  (Reading) F 45m H 1hr
Tuesday 6th June

Eduqas C120U30-1 Religious Studies A Component 3   1hr

Edexcel 1MA1 2F/H Maths Paper 2 (Calculator)   1hr 30m Wednesday 7th June OCR J411/15 History-Crime and Punishment/Elizabethans   1hr 45m

AQA 8582/2 GCSE Physical Education Paper 2   1hr 15m Thursday 8th June Contingency afternoon

Eduqas C112U20-1 Geography B Component 2    1hr 30m Friday 9th June
AQA 8461/2F/H Biology Paper 2   1hr 45m

AQA 8464/B/2F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Biology Paper 2  1hr 15m

AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2    1hr 45m Monday 12th June
AQA 8462/2F/H Chemistry Paper 2   1hr 45m

AQA 8464/C/2F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Chemistry Paper 2  1hr 15m
Tuesday 13th June

AQA 8698/W/F/H Spanish (Writing)  F 1hr   H 1hr 15m

Edexcel 1MA1 3F/H Maths Paper 3 (Calculator)    1hr 30m Wednesday 14th June NCFE Music Written Exam 2hrs

OCR J411/39 History- Making of America/Living under Nazi rule   1hr 45m Thursday 15th June
NCFE Music Practical Exam 2 hrs

Exam Contingency afternoon
AQA 8463/2F/H Physics Paper 2  1hr 45m

AQA 8464/P/2F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Physics Paper 2  1hr 15m Friday 16th June 
Eduqas C112U30-1 Geography B Component 3   1hr 30m

AQA 8552/W Design and Technology    2hrs Monday 19th June

AQA 8585/W Food Preparation and Nutrition   1hr 45m Tuesday 20th June

Wednesday 21st June

Thursday 22nd June

Friday 23rd June FSMQ 6993/01 Additional Maths  2hrs
BTEC Health and Social Care BTEC resit  TBC   Wednesday 28th June -Contingency Day
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